

Order No.20.dt 11.12.2019

Today is fixed for **awaiting further order from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.**

No report has been received from Hon'ble High Court.

The case is adjourned today for the end of justice.

Fix **16.03.2020** for **awaiting further order from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.**

D C / by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.